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0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

V

I

V

V

V

V

V

I

Kirsten E. Gillibrand

Scott A. Noren

Chele Chiavacci  Farley

Chele Chiavacci  Farley

Kirsten E. Gillibrand

Kirsten E. Gillibrand

Kirsten E. Gillibrand

Chele Chiavacci  Farley
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Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

396818

396897

397137

397146

396900

396898

396902

397135

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

09 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

3

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

266

194

574

145

38

101

2

4

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Liuba  Grechen Shirley

Du Wayne  Gregory

Peter T. King

Peter T. King

Du Wayne  Gregory

Du Wayne  Gregory

Du Wayne  Gregory

Peter T. King
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REFORM
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Party :

Party :
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397240
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397149

397242
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Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :
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Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

09 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

09 APR 2018
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09 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

13 APR 2018

Date Filed
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Date Filed

Date Filed
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Date Filed
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Pages
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2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

399
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12
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3

5

7

V

V

V

V

V

V

I

V

Thomas R. Suozzi

Dan P. DeBono

Dan P. DeBono

Thomas R. Suozzi

Thomas R. Suozzi

Thomas R. Suozzi

Dan P. DeBono

Thomas R. Suozzi

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

CONSERVATIVE

WORKING FAMILIES

INDEPENDENCE

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

REFORM
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5
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District 

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

396892
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397128
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397312

397308

396853

396871

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

10 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

16 APR 2018

16 APR 2018

16 APR 2018

13 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
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Volumes
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Volumes

Volumes
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Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

360
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325
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11

2

90

V

V

V

I

I

I

V

Gregory W. Meeks

Mizan  Choudhury

Carl H. Achille

Michael A. O'Reilly

Michael A. O'Reilly

Michael A. O'Reilly

Joyce N. Briscoe

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

CONSERVATIVE

REFORM

DEMOCRATIC
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District 
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Party :
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Party :
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Party :
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396871

396999
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397207

396993

396923

397208

396925
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Pet Id :
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Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name
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12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

10 APR 2018
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Date Filed

Date Filed
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Volumes
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Pages
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Pages

Pages
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Pages

3

4

2

1

1

2

1

314

688

158

21

2

307

25

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Jonathan  Lewis

Eliot L Engel

Derickson K. Lawrence

Eliot L. Engel

Eliot L. Engel

Nita M. Lowey

Nita M. Lowey

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING FAMILIES

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING FAMILIES

WOMEN'S EQUALITY
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District 

District 

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

396925

397142

397105

397120

397127

397103

397110

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

10 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018
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Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

3

5

426

304

73

29

227

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Nita M. Lowey

Joseph J. Ciardullo

Sean Patrick  Maloney

James  O'Donnell

James D. O'Donnell

Sean Patrick  Maloney

Sean Patrick  Maloney

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

REFORM

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

CONSERVATIVE

WORKING FAMILIES

INDEPENDENCE

WOMEN'S EQUALITY
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Supporting
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Rep. in CongressOffice :
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District 

District 

Party :

Party :

Party :

397107

397124

396789

396837

396992

397040

397093

397101

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

1

1

4

3

3

4

6

2

9

16

619

360

324

527

1098

335

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Sean Patrick  Maloney

James D. O'Donnell

Antonio  Delgado

Pat  Ryan

Dave  Clegg

Jeff  Beals

Brian  Flynn

Gareth  Rhodes

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

REFORM

DEMOCRATIC
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Supporting

Supporting
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19District 

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

397151

397031

396991

397074

397213

397020

396997

397539

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

12 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

19 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

1

5

2

1

1

2

1

1

279

556

161

26

60

230

3

4

V

V

V

V

V

V

I

V

Erin  Collier

John J. Faso

John J. Faso

Steven  Greenfield

Bob  Cohen

John J. Faso

Chad J. McEvoy

Opportunity  To Ballot

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

CONSERVATIVE

GREEN

WORKING FAMILIES

INDEPENDENCE

WOMEN'S EQUALITY
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District 

District 

Party :
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Party :

Party :

Party :

397023

396948

397198

397200

397184

397193

397191

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :
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Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

11 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

13 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

6

366

161

70

39

133

4

V

V

V

I

V

I

V

John J. Faso

Paul D. Tonko

Francis J. Vitollo

Francis J. Vitollo

Paul D. Tonko

Paul D. Tonko

Paul D. Tonko

REFORM

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

CONSERVATIVE

WORKING FAMILIES

INDEPENDENCE

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

REFORM
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District 
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Party :
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Party :

397246

396823

396890

396895

396941

397058

397109
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Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

13 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

1

4

3

3

5

9

6

1

2

202

392

659

249

229

586

133

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

I

Paul D. Tonko

Emily  Martz

Don  Boyajian

Tedra L. Cobb

Patrick F. Nelson

Katie  Wilson

Dylan  Ratigan

David  Mastrianni

REFORM

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN
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Party :

Party :
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Party :

Party :

396844

396846

397036

397061

396849

397541

396845
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Pet Id :

Pet Id :
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Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

09 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

19 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

421

91

28

42

123

4

11

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Elise M. Stefanik

Elise M. Stefanik

Lynn  Kahn

Katie  Wilson

Elise M. Stefanik

Opportunity  To Ballot

Elise M. Stefanik

REPUBLICAN

CONSERVATIVE

GREEN

WORKING FAMILIES

INDEPENDENCE

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

REFORM
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Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

396951

397531

397533

396962

396958

396987

396953

397534

397536

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

10 APR 2018

19 APR 2018

19 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

19 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

810

1

1

589

77

43

178

1

V

I

I

V

V

V

V

I

Anthony J. Brindisi

Anthony J. Brindisi

Anthony J. Brindisi

Claudia  Tenney

Claudia  Tenney

Anthony J. Brindisi

Anthony J. Brindisi

Anthony J. Brindisi

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

CONSERVATIVE

WORKING FAMILIES

INDEPENDENCE
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Rep. in CongressOffice :
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District 

District 

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

397536

396957

397249

396776

396826

397056

397059

397091

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

19 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

13 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

2

1

5

8

514

153

354

274

218

I

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Anthony J. Brindisi

Anthony J. Brindisi

Claudia  Tenney

Tracy  Mitrano

Edward A. Sundquist

Ian  Golden

Max  Della Pia

Linda  Andrei

INDEPENDENCE

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

REFORM

DEMOCRATIC
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Secondary District : 
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Rep. in CongressOffice :
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24

District 

District 

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

396927

396942

396946

396929

397162

397529

396914

397138

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

10 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

12 APR 2018

19 APR 2018

13 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

2

1

1

1

1

1

7

302

45

32

71

6

2

620

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Thomas W. Reed II

Thomas W. Reed II

Tracy  Mitrano

Thomas W. Reed II

Tracy  Mitrano

Opportunity  To Ballot

Dana  Balter

REPUBLICAN

CONSERVATIVE

WORKING FAMILIES

INDEPENDENCE

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

DEMOCRATIC

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status
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DATE:

2018ELECTION YEAR :  TYPE : P1
WHO FILED REPORT 

Rep. in CongressOffice :
24District 

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

397138

396835

396842

396916

396833

396919

397491

396831

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

12 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

10 APR 2018

18 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

3

4

1

1

2

1

1

1

262

521

95

38

239

1

3

6

V

V

V

V

V

V

I

V

Juanita Perez  Williams

John M. Katko

John M. Katko

Dana  Balter

John M. Katko

Dana  Balter

Opportunity  To Ballot

John M. Katko

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

CONSERVATIVE

WORKING FAMILIES

INDEPENDENCE

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

REFORM

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status
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DATE:

2018ELECTION YEAR :  TYPE : P1
WHO FILED REPORT 

Rep. in CongressOffice :
26

27

District 

District 

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

397009

397028

397034

397038

397068

396803

397024

397011

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

09 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

370

140

36

6

269

143

434

V

V

V

V

V

I

V

Brian  Higgins

Renee M. Zeno

Brian  Higgins

Brian  Higgins

Nathan D. McMurray

Frank C. Smierciak II

Chris  Collins

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

WORKING FAMILIES

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

CONSERVATIVE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status
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DATE:

2018ELECTION YEAR :  TYPE : P1
WHO FILED REPORT 

Rep. in CongressOffice :
27District 

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

Party :

397011

397232

397072

397016

397069

396983

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Pet Id :

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

Candidate  Name

11 APR 2018

13 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

11 APR 2018

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Volumes

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

Pages

1

1

1

1

1

1

125

6

32

167

3

12

V

I

V

V

V

V

Chris  Collins

Michael W. Zak

Nathan D. McMurray

Chris  Collins

Nathan D. McMurray

Larry  Piegza

CONSERVATIVE

GREEN

WORKING FAMILIES

INDEPENDENCE

WOMEN'S EQUALITY

REFORM

 

 

 

 

 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Secondary District : 

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status

Status


